5 Whether domestic or international 

Domestic 

6 Time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed 

3 Months (The period of execution is subject to 
variation) 

7 Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s);  

INR  4,35,05,367 (Rupees Four Crore Thirty Five Lakh 
Five Thousand and Three Hundred Sixty Seven Only) 
inclusive of tax 

8 Whether the promoter/ promoter group / 
group companies have any interest in the 
entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 
interest and details thereof 

No 

9 Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would